S.No

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Name of the
Event
Design and
Testing of
Electronic
Circuits
Paper
Presentation
Employment
Competency
Program

Hotch Potch

Painting
Paper
Presentation

Workshop

Machinist &
control guru

Paper
Presentation

Machinist &
control guru

Workshop

Workshop

Inplant Training

Fire Safety
Management
using PLC

Name of the
Student

M.Madhumidha

| Year

M.Madhumidha

| Year

T.G.Dinakaran |

Year

T.N.Achuthan
| Year

T.N.Achuthan
| Year

N.Rezwana
11l Year

N.Rezwana
Il Year

Poobala
Krishnan

Il Year
Priyadharshini
II/EIE
Valampuri
Akash Prabu
II/EIE

S.Sofia
IHI/EIE

Durga Pandi
II/EIE

V.N.Shruthi
II/EIE

V .Veeralavanya

II/EIE

2015 - 2016

Details

Three day faculty development
program held at KLNCE

KLNCESHA at KLNCE
Industry Institute Partnership Cell

(IPC) and Department of English

held at KLNCE

“CHEMICARNIVAL”
National Science Day held on

Industry Institute Partnership Cell.
“Phys Fest” Conducted by Physics

Dept with I1PC

ISOI STUDENT CHAPTER
KLNCE

Industry Institute Partnership Cell
& dept.English

. KLNCE

Thiagarajar College of
Engineering.

Thiagarajar College of
Engineering.

Thiagarajar College of
Engineering.

CRIME SCIENCE
INVESTIGATION by National
Instruments, Trichy
CRIME SCIENCE
INVESTIGATION by National
Instruments, Trichy

TANGED CO.,Tuticorin

Project Contest held on KLNCE

Date

09.06.2016
to
11.06.2016

12.03.2016

08.03.2016
09.03.2016

27.02.2016

13.02.2016

05.10.2015

18.08.2015

03.03.2016

03.03.2016

03.03.2016

25.02.2016
28.02.2016

25.02.2016
28.02.2016

14.12.2015
18.12.2015

15.09.2015

Prizes
won



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Paper V.N.Shruthi
Presentation IHI/EIE
Madurai
Corporation under
Gol-UNDP KGuru
: . Prashanthi
Climate Risk
I/EIE
Management
Programme
Madurai
Corporation under
Gol-UNDP P.Jannath Farose
! : Sameema
Climate Risk
I/EIE
Management
Programme
Madurai
Corporation under
Gol-UNDP U.Aishwarya
Climate Risk I/EIE
Management
Programme
K.Guru
Workshop Prashanthi
I/EIE
A.Thulasi Devi
Workshop IEIE
P.Jannath Farose
Workshop Sameema
I/EIE
M.Raagavi
Workshop IEIE
U.Aishwarya
Workshop LEIE

TECUTHSAYV EEE 2k16 held on
TCE.

Science Exhibition Cum
Competition on Disaster
preparedness held at Thamukkam
Ground, Madurai.

Science Exhibition Cum
Competition on Disaster
preparedness held at Thamukkam
Ground, Madurai..

Science Exhibition Cum
Competition on Disaster
preparedness held at Thamukkam
Ground, Madurai..

Autotronics workshop held during
Waves 2016 at College of
Engineering Guindy, Anna
University

Autotronics workshop held during
Waves 2016 at College of
Engineering Guindy, Anna
University

Autotronics workshop[ held during

Waves 2016 at College of
Engineering Guindy, Anna
University

Autotronics workshop held during

Waves 2016 at College of
Engineering Guindy, Anna
University

Autotronics workshop held during
Waves 2016 at College of
Engineering Guindy, Anna
University

03.03.2016

17.07.2015

17.07.2015

17.07.2015

12.03.2016
13.03.2016

12.03.2016
13.03.2016

12.03.2016
13.03.2016

12.03.2016
13.03.2016

12.03.2016
13.03.2016



24,

25.

26.

217,

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

35.

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

TOTA FEST’16

Model Making

Workshop

Workshop

IET’16 Zonal
Pressentation

Workshop

T.L.Vishnu
Charan
I/EIE

K.Vengadesh
I/EIE

S.Arun Prasath
I/EIE

B.S.Kowzshek
I/EIE

G.Siva Prakash
I/EIE

Self Balancing Robot workshop

held during Waves 2016 at College 12.03.2016
9 : 13.03.2016
of Engineering Guindy
Self Balancing Robot workshop
held during Waves 2016 at College 12.03.2016
9 : 13.03.2016
of Engineering Guindy
Self Balancing Robot workshop
; 12.03.2016
held during Waves 2016 at College 13.03.2016

of Engineering Guindy

Self Balancing Robot workshop

held during Waves 2016 at College 12.03.2016
of Engineering Guindy, Anna 13.03.2016
University

Self Balancing Robot workshop

held during Waves 2016 at College 12.03.2016
of Engineering Guindy, Anna 13.03.2016
University

Self Balancing Robot workshop

V.Shakthi Prasad held during Waves 2016 at College 12.03.2016

I/EIE

J.Jeya Janani
I/EIE

J.Jeya Janani
I/EIE

B.S.Rajabhishek

H.T.Abinav
II/EIE

A.R.Rishi
Rahman, HHI/EIE

A.R.Rishi
Rahman
IHI/EIE

of Engineering Guindy, Anna 13.03.2016
University

17.03.2016
Rotract club Held at KLNCE 18.03.2016
Department of Chemistry
“CHEMICARNIVAL” Held at 2016

KLNCE

Self Balancing Robot workshop

held during Waves 2016 at College 12.03.2016
of Engineering Guindy, Anna 13.03.2016
University

Self Balancing Robot workshop

held during Waves 2016 at College 12.03.2016
of Engineering Guindy, Anna 13.03.2016
University

Power Gerneration Using Carbondi
Oxide

“TECHNOTONGUE SKILLS”
conducted by the Department of
English in association with IPC ~ 18.08.2015
held at KLNCE.

13.02.2016



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43,

44,

45,

46.

47,

48.

Paper A.R.Rishi

ISOI STUDENT CHAPTER

Presentation Rahman, 11l Year KLNCE 05.10.2015
National Level Technical
LabVIEW Project Exhibition and
R Susithra Competition seeking Practical
LabVIEW Project IIi/EIE Solution to Challenges in the 2016
Automation Sector Held at
Kalasalingam University,
Krishnankoil
IET’16 Zonal R.Susithra Power Gerneration Using Carbondi
Pressentation HI/EIE Oxide 13.02.2016
R.Susithra Modern Control Design using
Workshop I/EIE MATLAB, held at KLNCE 11.03.2016
Paper R.Susithra ISOI STUDENT CHAPTER
Presentation IHI/EIE KLNCE 05.10.2015
Electronics and Instrumentation
Paper L.G.Swethamai Engineering and Technology held 93.03.2016

Presentation IHI/EIE

LabVIEW Project L.G.Swethamai

IHI/EIE
A.R.Rishi
LabVIEW Project Rahman,
Il Year
Paper A.R.Rishi
Prtlaosentation Rahman,
Il Year
Paper R.Susithra
Presentation Il Year
: B.Ranjani
Puzzle Solving EIE
. B.Ranjani
Model Making VEIE
B.Ranjani
ODYSSEY VEIE

at Kamaraj College of Engineering
and Technology, Virudhunagar
National Level Technical LabVIEW
Project Exhibition and Competition
seeking Practical Solution to
Challenges in the Automation
Sector Held at Kalasalingam
University, Krishnankaoil
Morphological based object
counting using virtual
instrumentation.

Morphological based object
counting using virtual
instrumentation.

Department of Mathematics, in
collaboration with the Industry
Institute Partnership Cell (I1PC)
held at KLNCE

Department of Chemistry
“CHEMICARNIVAL” Held at
KLNCE

Department is a member of the
ODYSSEY (Maths Club) from held
at KLNCE

2016

2016

2016

2016

09.02.2016

2016

2016



49,

50.

51.

52,

Quiz Contest

Quiz Contest

Workshop

Paper
Presentation
Contest

B.Ranjani
I/EIE

B.Ranjani
I/EIE

P.Durga
II/EIE

P.Durga
II/EIE

Department of Mathematics, during
the Maths Club held at KLNCE
“Phys Fest” organized by the
Department of Physics in
association with Industry Institute 13.02.2016
Partnership Cell (I1PC) held at
KLNCE

‘Crime Scene Investigation *
Pragyan, the International Techno-
Management Organization of

NIT, Tirucy.

A review and research towards the
reliable wireless network
Technologies In Medical
Applications held at KLNCE

2016

25.02.2016
to
28.02.2016

28.04.2016



