S.No	Name of the Event	Name of the Student	Details	Date	Prizes won
1.	Design and Testing of Electronic Circuits	M.Madhumidha I Year	Three day faculty development program held at KLNCE	09.06.2016 to 11.06.2016	-
2.	Paper Presentation	M.Madhumidha I Year	KLNCESHA at KLNCE	12.03.2016	II
3.	Employment Competency Program	T.G.Dinakaran I Year	Industry Institute Partnership Cell (IIPC) and Department of English held at KLNCE	08.03.2016 09.03.2016	-
4.	Hotch Potch	T.N.Achuthan I Year	"CHEMICARNIVAL" National Science Day held on Industry Institute Partnership Cell.	27.02.2016	-
5.	Painting	T.N.Achuthan I Year	"Phys Fest" Conducted by Physics Dept with IIPC	13.02.2016	
6.	Paper Presentation	N.Rezwana III Year	ISOI STUDENT CHAPTER KLNCE	05.10.2015	-
7.	Workshop	N.Rezwana III Year	Industry Institute Partnership Cell & dept.English . KLNCE	18.08.2015	-
8.	Machinist & control guru	Poobala Krishnan III Year	Thiagarajar College of Engineering.	03.03.2016	-
9.	Paper Presentation	Priyadharshini III/EIE	Thiagarajar College of Engineering.	03.03.2016	-
10.	Machinist & control guru	Valampuri Akash Prabu III/EIE	Thiagarajar College of Engineering.	03.03.2016	-
11.	Workshop	S.Sofia III/EIE	CRIME SCIENCE INVESTIGATION by National Instruments, Trichy	25.02.2016 28.02.2016	-
12.	Workshop	Durga Pandi III/EIE	CRIME SCIENCE INVESTIGATION by National Instruments, Trichy	25.02.2016 28.02.2016	-
13.	Inplant Training	V.N.Shruthi III/EIE	TANGED CO., Tuticorin	14.12.2015 18.12.2015	-
14.	Fire Safety Management using PLC	V.Veeralavanya III/EIE	Project Contest held on KLNCE	15.09.2015	-

2015 - 2016

15.	Paper Presentation	V.N.Shruthi III/EIE	TECUTHSAV EEE 2k16 held on TCE.	03.03.2016	Π
16.	Madurai Corporation under Gol-UNDP		Science Exhibition Cum Competition on Disaster preparedness held at Thamukkam Ground, Madurai.	17.07.2015	Ι
17.	Madurai Corporation under Gol-UNDP Climate Risk Management Programme	P.Jannath Farose Sameema II/EIE	Science Exhibition Cum Competition on Disaster preparedness held at Thamukkam Ground, Madurai	17.07.2015	Ι
18.	Madurai Corporation under Gol-UNDP Climate Risk Management Programme	U.Aishwarya II/EIE	Science Exhibition Cum Competition on Disaster preparedness held at Thamukkam Ground, Madurai	17.07.2015	Ι
19.	Workshop	K.Guru Prashanthi II/EIE	Autotronics workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy, Anna University	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
20.	Workshop	A.Thulasi Devi II/EIE	Autotronics workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy, Anna University	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
21.	Workshop	P.Jannath Farose Sameema II/EIE	Autotronics workshop[ held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy, Anna University	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
22.	Workshop	M.Raagavi II/EIE	Autotronics workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy, Anna University	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
23.	Workshop	U.Aishwarya II/EIE	Autotronics workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy, Anna University	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-

24.	Workshop	T.L.Vishnu Charan II/EIE	Self Balancing Robot workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
25.	Workshop	K.Vengadesh II/EIE	Self Balancing Robot workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
26.	Workshop	S.Arun Prasath II/EIE	Self Balancing Robot workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
27.	Workshop	B.S.Kowzshek II/EIE	Self Balancing Robot workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy, Anna University	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
28.	Workshop	G.Siva Prakash II/EIE	Self Balancing Robot workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy, Anna University	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
29.	Workshop	V.Shakthi Prasad II/EIE	Self Balancing Robot workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy, Anna University	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
30.	TOTA FEST'16	J.Jeya Janani I/EIE	Rotract club Held at KLNCE	17.03.2016 18.03.2016	-
31.	Model Making	J.Jeya Janani I/EIE	Department of Chemistry "CHEMICARNIVAL" Held at KLNCE	2016	
32.	Workshop	B.S.Rajabhishek	Self Balancing Robot workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy, Anna University	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
33.	Workshop	H.T.Abinav II/EIE	Self Balancing Robot workshop held during Waves 2016 at College of Engineering Guindy, Anna University	12.03.2016 13.03.2016	-
34.	IET'16 Zonal Pressentation	A.R.Rishi Rahman, III/EIE	Power Gerneration Using Carbondi Oxide	13.02.2016	-
35.	Workshop	A.R.Rishi Rahman III/EIE	"TECHNOTONGUE SKILLS" conducted by the Department of English in association with IIPC held at KLNCE.	18.08.2015	-

36.	Paper	A.R.Rishi	ISOI STUDENT CHAPTER	05.10.2015	_
50.	Presentation	Rahman, III Year	KLNCE	05.10.2015	
37.	LabVIEW Project	R.Susithra III/EIE	National Level Technical LabVIEW Project Exhibition and Competition seeking Practical Solution to Challenges in the Automation Sector Held at Kalasalingam University, Krishnankoil	2016	-
38.	IET'16 Zonal Pressentation	R.Susithra III/EIE	Power Gerneration Using Carbondi Oxide	13.02.2016	-
39.	Workshop	R.Susithra III/EIE	Modern Control Design using MATLAB, held at KLNCE	11.03.2016	_
40.	Paper Presentation	R.Susithra III/EIE	ISOI STUDENT CHAPTER KLNCE	05.10.2015	-
41.	Paper Presentation	L.G.Swethamai III/EIE	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering and Technology held at Kamaraj College of Engineering and Technology, Virudhunagar	23.03.2016	-
42.	LabVIEW Project	L.G.Swethamai III/EIE	National Level Technical LabVIEW Project Exhibition and Competition	2016	-
43.	LabVIEW Project	A.R.Rishi Rahman, III Year	seeking Practical Solution to Challenges in the Automation Sector Held at Kalasalingam University, Krishnankoil	2016	-
44.	Paper Presentation	A.R.Rishi Rahman, III Year	Morphological based object counting using virtual instrumentation.	2016	-
45.	Paper Presentation	R.Susithra III Year	Morphological based object counting using virtual instrumentation.	2016	-
46.	Puzzle Solving	B.Ranjani I/EIE	Department of Mathematics, in collaboration with the Industry Institute Partnership Cell (IIPC) held at KLNCE	09.02.2016	III
47.	Model Making	B.Ranjani I/EIE	Department of Chemistry "CHEMICARNIVAL" Held at KLNCE	2016	_
48.	ODYSSEY	B.Ranjani I/EIE	Department is a member of the ODYSSEY (Maths Club) from held at KLNCE	2016	-

49.	Quiz Contest	B.Ranjani I/EIE	Department of Mathematics, during the Maths Club held at KLNCE	2016	_
50.	Quiz Contest	B.Ranjani I/EIE	"Phys Fest" organized by the Department of Physics in association with Industry Institute Partnership Cell (IIPC) held at KLNCE	13.02.2016	-
51.	Workshop	P.Durga III/EIE	'Crime Scene Investigation ' Pragyan, the International Techno- Management Organization of NIT,Tirucy.	25.02.2016 to 28.02.2016	-
52.	Paper Presentation Contest	P.Durga III/EIE	A review and research towards the reliable wireless network Technologies In Medical Applications held at KLNCE	28.04.2016	-